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Blancs

JEHAN Julien

PASCAL Jonathan

PIAR Hugo

MOLANO LAFUENTE Ismael
GATTEGNO Laurent
DAUPHIN Thomas
DECKER Thomas
ADRIAN Leopold
REYNOLDS Anthony
WARNIER VYanis
DIDIER Eric

TOUMI MOHAMED-JAD
NOIR Mathys
FRANCOIS-HAUGRIN Said
RANC Florian
SCHNEIDER Mano
GOIX Antoine
BURGALAT Eliot
SUMARRIVA PAULIN Laura
GAMBLIN Thibaut
ROMAS Lionia

FAHYS Bertrand

EGLI Urs
DOMENEGHETTY Quentin
DORVAL Olivier
IASMAN Inna
JEANJEAN Laurent
GAMBLIN Antoine
DEMAIS Traian
FAUVEL Alexandre
BRETON Yves
MUZZARELLI Hogan
BOSOM Bruno
LERICHE Ines
HEYMES Jean-Michel
BERNOT Octave
WEILL Serge
LEPOITTEVIN Thomas
SCHEBACHER Lionel
LEBRET Loriane
BEUROIS Alexandre
ACIKGOZ Tuncay
CHARLES Simon

ALIF Yassine

FLORES Victor

SERE Nicolas

JOLY Jean-Pierre
MESMIN Frederic
PARIS Bruno

GAUTIER Dorian
PICARD Vincent
NACHED Sami
GALHAUD Jean-Philippe
PROST Octave
DEBAUX Herve
MORAIS Thomas
LEPAPE Eleonore
TONNAIRE Romain

CAPECHECS XVI - Cavalier
Appariements de la ronde 9

1991 F
1816 F
1707 F
1941 F
1934 F
1986 F
1785 F
1933 F
1898 F
1760 F
1855 F
1614 F
1827 F
1889 F
1816 F
1761 F
1716 F
1798 F
1853 F
1797 F
1821 F
1930 F
1943 F
1824 F
1884 F
1741 F
1849 F
1839 F
1836 F
1737 F
1831 F
1806 F
1828 F
1934 F
1956 F
1745 F
1900 F
1868 F
1719 F
1699 F
1728 F
1816 F
1811 F
1806 F
1805 F
1687 F
1847 F
1842 F
1809 F
1687 F
1684 F
1676 F
1670 F
1629 F
1634 F
1688 F
1618 F
1649 F

Res. Noirs

JARRETON Herve
GAUTIER Nathan
CANDELOT Clement
CARRILLO Jesus
MANET Eric

PAVEE Louis
BERTHELOT Nathan
BARBIER Thierry
GAULT Emmanuel
VENARD Gautier
BAUDIN Vincent
RAMBAUT Anthony
GOIX Matthieu
JAGADEESH Balakrishnan
LABADIE Jean-Jacques
GRAILLON David
ONEY Remel
ZACHARY Bastian
LIEGEOQIS Valentin
BERGER Konogan
MOHTAJI Javad

BOUX DE CASSON Leo
GEORGES Lisa
BAILLEUL Adrien
BOUTHIER Jacques
LAFOURCADE Victor
GUEHTAR Fares
GOYER Lionel
LALLEMANT Aurelien
OBLIN Pierre
JUNCKER Jules
MOISEYEV Vlas
PINSON Alexis
BARTELS Marco
GARCIA THOMAS D'ARC Tom
BAILLY Thierry

MATA Maria

VALS Theo

BERGER DIT LACROIX Kilian
MAUFFREY Victor
NAVROTESCU Vlad-Andrei
LAURENT-PAOLI Louis
DESTIC Elena
CHEMLA Anouk
ODONI-RUFFENACH Loic
COLE Sebastien

PIAR Baptiste

CARROT Patrick
GACHON Valentin
LARGY Theo

ANTAO Amory
GERMOND Thierry
MILRQOY Melena
GIRAUD Jean-Francois
MARTIGNONI Margaux
XIONG Noe

LEDOUX Alain

PAUL Daniel

1942 F
1928 F
1911 F
1964 F
1899 F
1807 F
1943 F
1806 F
1798 F
1887 F
1743 F
1850 F
1775 F
1654 F
1894 F
1884 F
1883 F
1883 F
1810 F
1838 F
1738 F
1750 F
1828 F
1935 F
1823 F
1860 F
1806 F
1797 F
1791 F
1835 F
1746 F
1829 F
1775 F
1717 F
1757 F
1927 F
1732 F
1721 F
1864 F
1864 F
1842 F
1661 F
1632 F
1636 F
1608 F
1933 F
1676 F
1670 F
1654 F
1791 F
1752 F
1731 F
1707 F
1699 F
1693 F
1632 F
1795 F
1760 F
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GARCIA Richard
GACHON Maxence
GENTIEU Martin
MENIVALE Patrick
HERMAN Gustave
VAN DEN BRANDE Norman
CORABOEUF Alain
TOUAT Naofel
BACHES Frederic
ADRIAN Lucien
LAMBERT Thierry
JACQUOT Yoan
ROUZES Sibylle-Anne
PETIT Didier
LISIECKI Alain
SCHMIDT Alain
RICOL Laurent
SONET Sandy

1754 F
1753 F
1646 F
1715 F
1630 F
1679 F
1589 F
1683 F
1773 F
1747 F
1711 F
1707 F
1608 F
1787 F
1667 F
1724 F
1642 F
1627 F

PUYDT Gilles
ASTRUC Iban
LATASTE Yann
SHAKESSI Hossein
FISCHER Thorange
PETITJEAN Antoine
LEAL Yves

COMES Didier
HERBIN Alexandre
GILLES Francois
SAUNIER Serge
SARKIZIAN Simon
STREHLE Yohan
DUBERTRAND Bernard
CARIVENC Thierry
FABET Olivier
CHITRIT Norbert
DUVERT Francois

1639 F
1624 F
1738 F
1621 F
1686 F
1620 F
1673 F
1853 F
1700 F
1640 F
1630 F
1615 F
1702 F
1602 F
1702 F
1812 F
1726 F
1657 F
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